OSDAV PUBLIC SCHOOL, KAITHAL (Hry.)
September Exam Datesheet for Class IV (2024-25)A a3

J J & d
Dear Parents,

Examinations help to check how well students understand what they've learned. The
students get an opportunity to introspect their strengths and weaknesses. Exams also
teach important skills like managing time and thinking under pressure, which are useful
in everyday life. The School is going to conduct First Term Exam in September. Datesheet
for the same is being shared with you. Kindly guide your ward to adhere to the following
guidelines:
1. All students must report to the school before 7:50am.
2.The school gates will be closed at 7:50am.
3. They should carry their own stationery items as no exchange of any kind of items
is allowed.
4. Use of any kind of unfair means is strictly banned.
5. No exemption will be given to anyone.
Departure Time:
Bus Students: 11:00 a.m
Auto Students : 11:10 a.m
Students with Parents: 11:20 a.m
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Datelll

patesheet(lV)

Subject

Sep 13, 2024 Friday G.K+Draw.+ Classes
Sep 14, 2024 Saturday Holiday( Second Saturday)
Sep 15, 2024 Sunday Sunday----------------------———-—- Sunday

Sep 16, 2024 Monday Hindi

Sep 17, 2024 Tuesday Holiday

Sep 18, 2024 Wednesday S.Sc

Sep 19, 2024 Thursday Holiday

Sep 20, 2024 Friday Holiday

Sep 21, 2024 Saturday English

Sep 22, 2024 Sunday Sunday----------------------———-—- Sunday
Sep 23, 2024 Monday Holiday( Martyrdom Day)
Sep 24, 2024 Tuesday Maths

Sep 25, 2024 Wednesday Holiday

Sep 26, 2024 Thursday G.Sc




ENGLISH

Subject

Reading Section
Picture Comprehension
Character Traits
Sequencing

Writing Section
Paragraph Writing
Notice Writing
Informal Letter
Grammar Section
Naming Words
Replacing Words/ Pronouns
Genders

Describing Words
Determiners
Preposition

Syllabus

Class IV

)} Syllabus for September Exam (2024-25)

Literature Section
Poem- Travel Plans
Ls. A True Friend , Ls. Mix up at birth
Ls. Jungle Safari

( Vocabulary will be included from all the chapters)



Subject Syllabus
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Maths Ch1- Numbers upto 9,99,999
Ch2 —Addition and Subtraction
Ch3-Multiplication

Ch4-Division

Ch 11-Perimeter

Ch14- Fun with Patterns
Multiplication tables from 2 to 16




Subject

Syllabus

Science

L. No. 1 to 4 and L. No. 5 ( Reading and exercise)
Diagrams: Tap and Fibrous Root
Labelling of Digestive System

Social Science

L.no.1,2,3,4,5 full with map States of India and chapter based.

G.K 1-15, 17-26,58-61
DRAWING Pg.11to 14
1. Still life

2. Vegetable Composition
3. Bird Study




